
IR CH HI SA

11 11 8

12 10

10 12 6 8

10 12 6 8

12 10 8

12 10 8

12 10 7 6

12 8 8 7

11 11 8

12 9 7

10 11 9

10.5 11 6.5

134.5 125 35 75.5

1 2 4 3

Gateway College, Leicester

Ivanhoe 

Robins AC

30 September 2023

Club 6
Charnwood 

AC
Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Speed Bounce

Obstacle Relay

1 + 1 Lap Relay

1 Lap Race

Club 5

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Hurdles Relay

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Sportshall County League 2023
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Individual Track 6
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High Jump

Balance Test

6 Lap Paarlauf

Shot Put



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

510 Isla Kinsella 35 A 3 4.05 B 3

526 Avani Sunner 4.12 A 3 37.00 A 3

527 Naomi-Rose Mugoti 1.75 A 2 40 A 2

525 Charlotte Long 33.00 B 2 9.75 A 2

541 Ella Swanepoel 12.53 A 1 1.95 A 1 6.02 A 1

543 Hattie Bond 42 B 1

544 Georgia Salter 54 A 1 60.00 A 1

545 Lisbeth Davies 8.00 B 1

546 Emmie-Mae Perry 5.01 B 2 41 A 1

547 Rose Garner 13.70 B 2 32.00 B 3

548 Emerald Karikari-Ababio 37 B 1 9.75 A 2

549 Stormie Sherlock 1.57 B 1

538 Freya Roberts 15.09 A 3 33 A 4 1.65 A 3

540 Safiya Crone 15.37 B 3 33 B 3 1.34 B 3

528 Rose Nugent 13.26 A 2 5.05 B 1 48.00 B 1

531 Georgia Gayler 1.45 B 2

529 Eleanor Macey 31 B 2 7.75 B 2

532 Erin Palmer 44 A 2 58.00 A 2

533 Nell Mansley 13.55 B 1 5.20 A 2 10.00 A 1

535 Evie Cunnington 40 B 2

534 Alma Mansley 34 A 3

530 Isla Ineson 1.54 A 4

Field - Jumps

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Hinckley RC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC
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Ivanhoe Robins AC
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Saffron AC
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Under 11 - Girls Throws 5 Throws 6

Sportshall County League 2023

30 September 2023

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points

541 Ella Swanepoel Ivanhoe Robins AC 12.53 A 1 8

547 Rose Garner Ivanhoe Robins AC 13.7 B 2 3

538 Freya Roberts Hinckley RC 15.09 A 3 6

540 Safiya Crone Hinckley RC 15.37 B 3 2

528 Rose Nugent Charnwood AC 13.26 A 2 7

533 Nell Mansley Charnwood AC 13.55 B 1 4

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

1 Lap Race - Non Scoring Individual Track 2 - Non Scoring

NS

Rank Rank

1 Lap Race Individual Track 2 Individual Track 3

Rank

Individual Track 3 - Non Scoring

NS NS

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

510 Isla Kinsella Saffron AC 35 A 3 6 527 Naomi-Rose Mugoti Saffron AC 1.75 A 2 7 510 Isla Kinsella Saffron AC 4.05 B 3 2

543 Hattie Bond Ivanhoe Robins AC 42 B 1 4 541 Ella Swanepoel Ivanhoe Robins AC 1.95 A 1 8 526 Avani Sunner Saffron AC 4.12 A 3 6

544 Georgia Salter Ivanhoe Robins AC 54 A 1 8 549 Stormie Sherlock Ivanhoe Robins AC 1.57 B 1 4 541 Ella Swanepoel Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.02 A 1 8

538 Freya Roberts Hinckley RC 33 A 4 5 538 Freya Roberts Hinckley RC 1.65 A 3 6 546 Emmie-Mae Perry Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.01 B 2 3

540 Safiya Crone Hinckley RC 33 B 3 2 540 Safiya Crone Hinckley RC 1.34 B 3 2 528 Rose Nugent Charnwood AC 5.05 B 1 4

532 Erin Palmer Charnwood AC 44 A 2 7 531 Georgia Gayler Charnwood AC 1.45 B 2 3 533 Nell Mansley Charnwood AC 5.20 A 2 7

535 Evie Cunnington Charnwood AC 40 B 2 3 530 Isla Ineson Charnwood AC 1.54 A 4 5

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump

NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Final 

Faults

Total 

Faults
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

527 Naomi-Rose Mugoti Saffron AC 40 A 2 7 526 Avani Sunner Saffron AC 37.00 A 3 6

546 Emmie-Mae Perry Ivanhoe Robins AC 41 A 1 8 525 Charlotte Long Saffron AC 33.00 B 2 3

548 Emerald Karikari-Ababio Ivanhoe Robins AC 37 B 1 4 544 Georgia Salter Ivanhoe Robins AC 60.00 A 1 8

529 Eleanor Macey Charnwood AC 31 B 2 3 547 Rose Garner Ivanhoe Robins AC 32.00 B 3 2

534 Alma Mansley Charnwood AC 34 A 3 6 528 Rose Nugent Charnwood AC 48.00 B 1 4

532 Erin Palmer Charnwood AC 58.00 A 2 7

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Time Team # No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
A

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS

Balance Test

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Balance Test - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points

525 Charlotte Long Saffron AC 9.75 A 2 6.5

545 Lisbeth Davies Ivanhoe Robins AC 8.00 B 1 4

548 Emerald Karikari-Ababio Ivanhoe Robins AC 9.75 A 2 6.5

529 Eleanor Macey Charnwood AC 7.75 B 2 3

533 Nell Mansley Charnwood AC 10.00 A 1 8

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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IR CH HI SA
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10.5 11.5 6
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133 128.5 58 80.5

1 2 4 3
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Under 11 - Boys

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Throws 4

High Jump

Balance Test

6 Lap Paarlauf

Shot Put

Total
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Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

Individual Track 3

Individual Track 2

J
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s

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Hurdles Relay

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Sportshall County League 2023

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Speed Bounce

Obstacle Relay

1 + 1 Lap Relay

1 Lap Race

Club 5
Charnwood 

AC
Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Gateway College, Leicester

Ivanhoe 

Robins

30 September 2023

Club 6



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

350 Rylee Straw 12.57 A 1 5.42 B 1

351 Theodore Standring 13.00 B 2 1.94 B 1 14.25 A 3

352 Stanley Cawson 2.08 A 1 46 A 1

353 Riley Swift 42 B 2 5.62 A 1

354 Freddie Mann 51 A 1 60.00 A 1

355 Laiton Poole 24.00 B 2

356 Louis Adcock-Fletcher 39 B 1 12.25 B 2

335 Stanley Hopkinson 33 B 4 15.00 A 3

333 Zachary Bradshaw 34 A 4 5.02 A 3

334 Wesley Hague 4.63 B 3 15.50 A 2

336 Andile Nkomo 13.49 A 3 1.92 A 2 35 A 3

332 Rohith Alistan 12.25 B 2

346 Luke Ashworth 1.67 A 4 9.25 B 4

347 Sam Rawson 35 B 3 10.25 A 4

348 Aidan Towers 14.18 A 4 1.39 B 3 31 A 4

349 Joshua Leadbetter 14.81 B 3 40 A 3 4.07 A 4

344 Douglas Forsyth 12.70 A 2 1.84 B 2 5.30 A 2

338 Henry Lawton 1.88 A 3 5.30 B 2

345 Quinden Brennan 46.00 B 1

339 Jaden Phiri 12.86 B 1 50 A 2 60.00 A 1

342 Zack Wood 15.75 A 1

337 Zack Harding 37 A 2

343 Rohan Devram 15.25 B 1

341 Aiden Bishop 46 B 1

340 Thomas Rozentals 29 B 2

Field - Throws

Under 11 - Boys Throws 5 Throws 6

Sportshall County League 2023

30 September 2023

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump

Pos Pos

Individual 

Track 2

Individual 
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Individual 

Track 4

Pos Pos Pos
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PosPos

Individual 
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Balance Test

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Throws 4

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot Put

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins
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Ivanhoe Robins
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Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins

Saffron AC
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Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Field - Jumps



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points

350 Rylee Straw Ivanhoe Robins 12.57 A 1 8

351 Theodore Standring Ivanhoe Robins 13 B 2 3

336 Andile Nkomo Saffron AC 13.49 A 3 6

339 Jaden Phiri Charnwood AC 12.86 B 1 4

348 Aidan Towers Hinckley RC 14.18 A 4 5

349 Joshua Leadbetter Hinckley RC 14.81 B 3 2

344 Douglas Forsyth Charnwood AC 12.7 A 2 7

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

Individual Track 2 Individual Track 3

Rank

Individual Track 3 - Non Scoring

NS NSNS

Rank Rank

1 Lap Race

1 Lap Race - Non Scoring Individual Track 2 - Non Scoring

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

353 Riley Swift Ivanhoe Robins 42 B 2 3 351 Theodore Standring Ivanhoe Robins 1.94 B 1 4 350 Rylee Straw Ivanhoe Robins 5.42 B 1 4

354 Freddie Mann Ivanhoe Robins 51 A 1 8 352 Stanley Cawson Ivanhoe Robins 2.08 A 1 8 353 Riley Swift Ivanhoe Robins 5.62 A 1 8

335 Stanley Hopkinson Saffron AC 33 B 4 1 336 Andile Nkomo Saffron AC 1.92 A 2 7 333 Zachary Bradshaw Saffron AC 5.02 A 3 6

333 Zachary Bradshaw Saffron AC 34 A 4 5 338 Henry Lawton Charnwood AC 1.88 A 3 6 334 Wesley Hague Saffron AC 4.63 B 3 2

347 Sam Rawson Hinckley RC 35 B 3 2 346 Luke Ashworth Hinckley RC 1.67 A 4 5 349 Joshua Leadbetter Hinckley RC 4.07 A 4 5

349 Joshua Leadbetter Hinckley RC 40 A 3 6 348 Aidan Towers Hinckley RC 1.39 B 3 2 344 Douglas Forsyth Charnwood AC 5.30 A 2 7

339 Jaden Phiri Charnwood AC 50 A 2 7 344 Douglas Forsyth Charnwood AC 1.84 B 2 3 338 Henry Lawton Charnwood AC 5.30 B 2 3

341 Aiden Bishop Charnwood AC 46 B 1 4

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Final 

Faults

Total 

Faults
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

352 Stanley Cawson Ivanhoe Robins 46 A 1 8 354 Freddie Mann Ivanhoe Robins 60.00 A 1 7.5

356 Louis Adcock-Fletcher Ivanhoe Robins 39 B 1 4 355 Laiton Poole Ivanhoe Robins 24.00 B 2 3

336 Andile Nkomo Saffron AC 35 A 3 6 335 Stanley Hopkinson Saffron AC 15.00 A 3 6

348 Aidan Towers Hinckley RC 31 A 4 5 345 Quinden Brennan Charnwood AC 46.00 B 1 4

337 Zack Harding Charnwood AC 37 A 2 7 339 Jaden Phiri Charnwood AC 60.00 A 1 7.5

340 Thomas Rozentals Charnwood AC 29 B 2 3

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Time Team # No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
A

Balance Test

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Balance Test - Non Scoring

NS

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points

351 Theodore Standring Ivanhoe Robins 14.25 A 3 6

356 Louis Adcock-Fletcher Ivanhoe Robins 12.25 B 2 2.5

334 Wesley Hague Saffron AC 15.50 A 2 7

332 Rohith Alistan Saffron AC 12.25 B 2 2.5

346 Luke Ashworth Hinckley RC 9.25 B 4 1

347 Sam Rawson Hinckley RC 10.25 A 4 5

342 Zack Wood Charnwood AC 15.75 A 1 8

343 Rohan Devram Charnwood AC 15.25 B 1 4

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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IR CH HI SA

9 11 10

11 11 6 5

5 8 6 7

10 12

8 12 10

10 12

12 9 9

11 11 8 5

12 9 7

10 12 6 5

12 10

110 117 62 22

2 1 3 4
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Under 13 - Girls

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Throws 4

High Jump

Jumps 6

8 Lap Paarlauf

Shot Put

Total
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Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

6 Lap Race

4 Lap Race

J
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p

s

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Relay 4

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Sportshall County League 2023

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Relay 5

Speed Bounce

Obstacle Relay

4 x 2 Lap Relay

2 Lap Race

Club 5
Charnwood 

AC
Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Gateway College, Leicester

Ivanhoe 

Robins AC

30 September 2023

Club 6



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

432 Lissie Hall 59.26 A 4 94.84 A 2 1.76 A 4 33 A 4

450 Fifi Ball 25.29 A 3 55.39 A 1 2.07 A 1 6.37 A 1

451 Constance Iselin 98.21 A 4

452 Daisy Pymm 26.40 B 2 80 A 1 5.90 B 1

453 Isabel Cherry 38 A 2 6.50 A 1

454 Jessica Chandler 1.85 B 2 37 B 2

455 Ellie-May Jack 57.23 B 2

456 Poppy Lansdowne 72 B 1 6.00 B 1

447 Lola Smith 58.87 A 3 95.05 A 3 70 A 2 1.65 B 3

448 Summer Rose 27.37 B 3 57 B 3 35 A 3

449 Isla Kendall 24.65 A 1 1.90 A 3 6.32 A 2

439 Poppy Miller 38 B 1

440 Mila Widdowson 25.22 A 2 1.90 B 1

443 Lilly Ashcroft 58 B 2

441 Lilly Mitchell 57.00 B 1 92.85 A 1 69 A 3 5.41 B 2

445 Miami Pinel 55.55 A 2 1.97 A 2 6.25 A 2

442 Neve Hatley 5.47 A 3 42 A 1

446 Amelie Mans 25.76 B 1 4.00 B 2

Field - Throws

Under 13 - Girls Throws 5 Throws 6

Sportshall County League 2023

30 September 2023

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump

Pos Pos

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race
Individual 

Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 

Jump

PosPos

Individual 

Track 5

Pos

Individual 

Track 6

Pos

2 Lap Race Speed Bounce

Pos

Standing Long 

Jump

Pos Pos Pos

Jumps 6

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Throws 4

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot Put

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Club

Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Field - Jumps



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points

450 Fifi Ball Ivanhoe Robins AC 25.29 A 3 6 432 Lissie Hall Saffron AC 59.26 A 4 5 432 Lissie Hall Saffron AC 94.84 A 2 7

452 Daisy Pymm Ivanhoe Robins AC 26.4 B 2 3 450 Fifi Ball Ivanhoe Robins AC 55.39 A 1 8 451 Constance Iselin Ivanhoe Robins AC 98.21 A 4 5

448 Summer Rose Hinckley RC 27.37 B 3 2 455 Ellie-May Jack Ivanhoe Robins AC 57.23 B 2 3 447 Lola Smith Hinckley RC 95.05 A 3 6

449 Isla Kendall Hinckley RC 24.65 A 1 8 447 Lola Smith Hinckley RC 58.87 A 3 6 441 Lilly Mitchell Charnwood AC 92.85 A 1 8

440 Mila Widdowson Charnwood AC 25.22 A 2 7 441 Lilly Mitchell Charnwood AC 57 B 1 4

446 Amelie Mans Charnwood AC 25.76 B 1 4 445 Miami Pinel Charnwood AC 55.55 A 2 7

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race

Rank

6 Lap Race - Non Scoring

NS NSNS

Rank Rank

2 Lap Race

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

452 Daisy Pymm Ivanhoe Robins AC 80 A 1 8 432 Lissie Hall Saffron AC 1.76 A 4 5 450 Fifi Ball Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.37 A 1 8

456 Poppy Lansdowne Ivanhoe Robins AC 72 B 1 4 450 Fifi Ball Ivanhoe Robins AC 2.07 A 1 8 452 Daisy Pymm Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.90 B 1 4

447 Lola Smith Hinckley RC 70 A 2 7 454 Jessica Chandler Ivanhoe Robins AC 1.85 B 2 3 449 Isla Kendall Hinckley RC 6.32 A 2 7

448 Summer Rose Hinckley RC 57 B 3 2 447 Lola Smith Hinckley RC 1.65 B 3 2 441 Lilly Mitchell Charnwood AC 5.41 B 2 3

443 Lilly Ashcroft Charnwood AC 58 B 2 3 449 Isla Kendall Hinckley RC 1.90 A 3 6 442 Neve Hatley Charnwood AC 5.47 A 3 6

441 Lilly Mitchell Charnwood AC 69 A 3 6 440 Mila Widdowson Charnwood AC 1.90 B 1 4

445 Miami Pinel Charnwood AC 1.97 A 2 7

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Final 

Faults

Total 

Faults
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

432 Lissie Hall Saffron AC 33 A 4 5

454 Jessica Chandler Ivanhoe Robins AC 37 B 2 3

453 Isabel Cherry Ivanhoe Robins AC 38 A 2 7

448 Summer Rose Hinckley RC 35 A 3 6

439 Poppy Miller Charnwood AC 38 B 1 4

442 Neve Hatley Charnwood AC 42 A 1 8

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Time Team # No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
A

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points

453 Isabel Cherry Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.50 A 1 8

456 Poppy Lansdowne Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.00 B 1 4

445 Miami Pinel Charnwood AC 6.25 A 2 7

446 Amelie Mans Charnwood AC 4.00 B 2 3

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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IR CH HI SA

12 10 7 7

10 12 8 5

5 8 7 6

12 8 10

8 12 10 6

12 10 8

11 8 11

12 6 9 9

12 10 8

11.5 9 6.5 9

9.5 12 6 8.5

115 105 90.5 50.5

1 2 3 4

Gateway College, Leicester

Ivanhoe 

Robins AC

30 September 2023

Club 6
Charnwood 

AC
Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Relay 5

Speed Bounce

Obstacle Relay

4 x 2 Lap Relay

2 Lap Race

Club 5

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Relay 4

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Sportshall County League 2023

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Total

T
R

A
C

K
F

IE
L

D

In
d

iv
id

u
a
l

R
e
la

y

Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

6 Lap Race

4 Lap Race

J
u

m
p

s
T

h
ro

w
s

Under 13 - Boys

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Throws 4

High Jump

Jumps 6

8 Lap Paarlauf

Shot Put



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

260 Joshua Fish 24.47 A 1 6.27 A 1 6.00 A 2

261 Sacchan Wilson 25.54 B 1 74 A 2 49 A 1

262 Rupert Bloor 72 B 1 5.75 B 2

263 Leo Zebrowski 56.15 A 2 41 B 1

264 Luke Dowell 57.85 B 2 94.20 A 4 1.99 B 1

265 George Garner 2.05 A 1 5.86 B 1

244 Ollie Pegg 28.18 B 3 38 B 2 4.50 B 3

237 Zak Tafat 93.92 A 3 1.75 B 2 6.00 A 2

245 Danevhay Butterfield 28.02 A 4 62.78 A 4 1.90 A 3 39 A 3

254 Ethan Towers 27.89 A 3 37 A 4 4.25 B 4

255 Ethan Walker 57.36 A 3 1.96 A 2 5.00 A 4

256 Oliver Crome 91.63 A 2 76 A 1

257 Jake Grewcock 1.62 B 3 5.25 A 3

258 Jude Collins 29.63 B 4 34 B 3

259 Jacob King 60.11 B 3 71 B 2 5.23 B 3

246 Logan Jones 26.50 B 2 1.60 B 4

247 Oscar Clarke 69 A 3

249 Ephrum Beya 54.65 A 1 90.65 A 1 7.50 A 1

252 William Lewis 66 B 3 5.77 A 2

250 Rufus Smith 25.33 A 2 5.58 B 2

251 Lennon Masters 34 B 3

253 Andrei Matei 1.83 A 4

248 Isaiah Liburd 56.60 B 1 49 A 1 6.50 B 1

Field - Jumps

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Saffron AC

Club

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Jumps 6

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Throws 4

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot PutSpeed Bounce

Pos

Standing Long 

Jump

Pos Pos PosPos

Individual 

Track 5

Pos

Individual 

Track 6

Pos

2 Lap Race

Pos Pos

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race
Individual 

Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 

Jump

Pos

Field - Throws

Under 13 - Boys Throws 5 Throws 6

Sportshall County League 2023

30 September 2023

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points

260 Joshua Fish Ivanhoe Robins AC 24.47 A 1 8 263 Leo Zebrowski Ivanhoe Robins AC 56.15 A 2 7 264 Luke Dowell Ivanhoe Robins AC 94.2 A 4 5

261 Sacchan Wilson Ivanhoe Robins AC 25.54 B 1 4 264 Luke Dowell Ivanhoe Robins AC 57.85 B 2 3 237 Zak Tafat Saffron AC 93.92 A 3 6

244 Ollie Pegg Saffron AC 28.18 B 3 2 245 Danevhay Butterfield Saffron AC 62.78 A 4 5 256 Oliver Crome Hinckley RC 91.63 A 2 7

245 Danevhay Butterfield Saffron AC 28.02 A 4 5 255 Ethan Walker Hinckley RC 57.36 A 3 6 249 Ephrum Beya Charnwood AC 90.65 A 1 8

254 Ethan Towers Hinckley RC 27.89 A 3 6 259 Jacob King Hinckley RC 60.11 B 3 2

258 Jude Collins Hinckley RC 29.63 B 4 1 249 Ephrum Beya Charnwood AC 54.65 A 1 8

246 Logan Jones Charnwood AC 26.5 B 2 3 248 Isaiah Liburd Charnwood AC 56.6 B 1 4

250 Rufus Smith Charnwood AC 25.33 A 2 7

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring

NS

Rank Rank

2 Lap Race 4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race

Rank

6 Lap Race - Non Scoring

NS NS

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

261 Sacchan Wilson Ivanhoe Robins AC 74 A 2 7 264 Luke Dowell Ivanhoe Robins AC 1.99 B 1 4 260 Joshua Fish Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.27 A 1 8

262 Rupert Bloor Ivanhoe Robins AC 72 B 1 4 265 George Garner Ivanhoe Robins AC 2.05 A 1 8 265 George Garner Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.86 B 1 4

256 Oliver Crome Hinckley RC 76 A 1 8 237 Zak Tafat Saffron AC 1.75 B 2 3 257 Jake Grewcock Hinckley RC 5.25 A 3 6

259 Jacob King Hinckley RC 71 B 2 3 245 Danevhay Butterfield Saffron AC 1.90 A 3 6 259 Jacob King Hinckley RC 5.23 B 3 2

247 Oscar Clarke Charnwood AC 69 A 3 6 255 Ethan Walker Hinckley RC 1.96 A 2 7 252 William Lewis Charnwood AC 5.77 A 2 7

252 William Lewis Charnwood AC 66 B 3 2 257 Jake Grewcock Hinckley RC 1.62 B 3 2 250 Rufus Smith Charnwood AC 5.58 B 2 3

246 Logan Jones Charnwood AC 1.60 B 4 1

253 Andrei Matei Charnwood AC 1.83 A 4 5

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump

NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Final 

Faults

Total 

Faults
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

261 Sacchan Wilson Ivanhoe Robins AC 49 A 1 7.5

263 Leo Zebrowski Ivanhoe Robins AC 41 B 1 4

244 Ollie Pegg Saffron AC 38 B 2 3

245 Danevhay Butterfield Saffron AC 39 A 3 6

254 Ethan Towers Hinckley RC 37 A 4 5

258 Jude Collins Hinckley RC 34 B 3 1.5

251 Lennon Masters Charnwood AC 34 B 3 1.5

248 Isaiah Liburd Charnwood AC 49 A 1 7.5

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Time Team # No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
A

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points

260 Joshua Fish Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.00 A 2 6.5

262 Rupert Bloor Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.75 B 2 3

244 Ollie Pegg Saffron AC 4.50 B 3 2

237 Zak Tafat Saffron AC 6.00 A 2 6.5

254 Ethan Towers Hinckley RC 4.25 B 4 1

255 Ethan Walker Hinckley RC 5.00 A 4 5

249 Ephrum Beya Charnwood AC 7.50 A 1 8

248 Isaiah Liburd Charnwood AC 6.50 B 1 4

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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IR CH SA

9 7 4

9 7

9 7

9 7

9 7

9 7

9 7

8 8 4

9 6 6

80 63 14

1 2 3

Gateway College, Leicester

Ivanhoe 

Robins AC

30 September 2023

Club 6
Charnwood 

AC
Saffron AC Club 4 Club 7 Club 8

Relay 5

Speed Bounce

8 Lap Paarlauf

Relay 3

2 Lap Race

Club 5

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Relay 4

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Sportshall County League 2023

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Total

T
R

A
C

K
F

IE
L

D

In
d

iv
id

u
a
l

R
e
la

y

Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

Individual Track 3

4 Lap Race

J
u

m
p

s
T

h
ro

w
s

Under 15 - Girls

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Throws 4

High Jump

Jumps 6

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot Put



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

144 Priscille Kouame 27.24 A 3 40 A 3 6.75 A 2

142 Ragini Alistan 5.50 B 3

162 Lilia Wilkins 53.26 A 1 88 A 1 2.09 B 1

163 Isla Fillary 24.68 A 1 82 6.47 A 1

164 Katie Sisman 25.90 54 A 2 7.25 A 1

165 Freya Suart 54.63 B 1 83 B 1 5.98 B 1

166 Suse Bregazzi 25.55 B 1 78 1.91

167 Annabelle Spencer 26.50 48 B 1 5.75

168 Anora Bottrill 58.57 5.33 7.25 B 1

169 Sofia Palumbo 59.24 69 2.19 A 1

170 Edie Rennie 26.30 44 6.75

184 Sophie Winch 27.35 1.87 7.00

154 Ruby Blair 26.10 66 A 2 44 B 2

155 Millie Goldfinch 25.75 B 2 63 B 2 56 A 1

156 Holly Burns 55.12 A 2 63 41

157 Kaja Pacholec 26.26 1.79 A 2 5.00

158 Eva Cochrane 55.38 B 2 5.78 A 2 6.25 A 3

161 Amelina Panni 26.63 5.22 6.25 B 2

159 Grace Cawrey-Hutton 25.20 A 2 53 5.68 B 2

160 Alexandra Nathaniel 26.50 61 1.76 B 2

Field - Jumps

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Club

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Jumps 6

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Throws 4

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot PutSpeed Bounce

Pos

Standing Long 

Jump

Pos Pos PosPos

Individual 

Track 5

Pos

Individual 

Track 6

Pos

2 Lap Race

Pos Pos

4 Lap Race
Individual 

Track 3

Individual 

Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 

Jump

Pos

Field - Throws

Under 15 - Girls Throws 5 Throws 6

Sportshall County League 2023

30 September 2023

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points

144 Priscille Kouame Saffron AC 27.24 A 3 4 162 Lilia Wilkins Ivanhoe Robins AC 53.26 A 1 6

159 Grace Cawrey-Hutton Charnwood AC 25.2 A 2 5 165 Freya Suart Ivanhoe Robins AC 54.63 B 1 3

163 Isla Fillary Ivanhoe Robins AC 24.68 A 1 6 168 Anora Bottrill Ivanhoe Robins AC 58.57

164 Katie Sisman Ivanhoe Robins AC 25.9 156 Holly Burns Charnwood AC 55.12 A 2 5

166 Suse Bregazzi Ivanhoe Robins AC 25.55 B 1 3 158 Eva Cochrane Charnwood AC 55.38 B 2 2

167 Annabelle Spencer Ivanhoe Robins AC 26.5 169 Sofia Palumbo Ivanhoe Robins AC 59.24

160 Alexandra Nathaniel Charnwood AC 26.5

170 Edie Rennie Ivanhoe Robins AC 26.3

154 Ruby Blair Charnwood AC 26.1

155 Millie Goldfinch Charnwood AC 25.75 B 2 2

157 Kaja Pacholec Charnwood AC 26.26

161 Amelina Panni Charnwood AC 26.63

184 Sophie Winch Ivanhoe Robins AC 27.35

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring

NS

Rank Rank

2 Lap Race 4 Lap Race Individual Track 3

Rank

Individual Track 3 - Non Scoring

NS NS

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

162 Lilia Wilkins Ivanhoe Robins AC 88 A 1 6 162 Lilia Wilkins Ivanhoe Robins AC 2.09 B 1 3 163 Isla Fillary Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.47 A 1 6

163 Isla Fillary Ivanhoe Robins AC 82 166 Suse Bregazzi Ivanhoe Robins AC 1.91 165 Freya Suart Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.98 B 1 3

165 Freya Suart Ivanhoe Robins AC 83 B 1 3 169 Sofia Palumbo Ivanhoe Robins AC 2.19 A 1 6 168 Anora Bottrill Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.33

166 Suse Bregazzi Ivanhoe Robins AC 78 184 Sophie Winch Ivanhoe Robins AC 1.87 158 Eva Cochrane Charnwood AC 5.78 A 2 5

169 Sofia Palumbo Ivanhoe Robins AC 69 157 Kaja Pacholec Charnwood AC 1.79 A 2 5 161 Amelina Panni Charnwood AC 5.22

154 Ruby Blair Charnwood AC 66 A 2 5 160 Alexandra Nathaniel Charnwood AC 1.76 B 2 2 159 Grace Cawrey-Hutton Charnwood AC 5.68 B 2 2

155 Millie Goldfinch Charnwood AC 63 B 2 2

156 Holly Burns Charnwood AC 63

159 Grace Cawrey-Hutton Charnwood AC 53

160 Alexandra Nathaniel Charnwood AC 61

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump

NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Final 

Faults

Total 

Faults
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

144 Priscille Kouame Saffron AC 40 A 3 4

156 Holly Burns Charnwood AC 41

164 Katie Sisman Ivanhoe Robins AC 54 A 2 5

167 Annabelle Spencer Ivanhoe Robins AC 48 B 1 3

170 Edie Rennie Ivanhoe Robins AC 44

154 Ruby Blair Charnwood AC 44 B 2 2

155 Millie Goldfinch Charnwood AC 56 A 1 6

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Time Team # No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
A

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points

144 Priscille Kouame Saffron AC 6.75 A 2 5

142 Ragini Alistan Saffron AC 5.50 B 3 1

164 Katie Sisman Ivanhoe Robins AC 7.25 A 1 6

167 Annabelle Spencer Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.75

168 Anora Bottrill Ivanhoe Robins AC 7.25 B 1 3

170 Edie Rennie Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.75

184 Sophie Winch Ivanhoe Robins AC 7.00

157 Kaja Pacholec Charnwood AC 5.00

158 Eva Cochrane Charnwood AC 6.25 A 3 4

161 Amelina Panni Charnwood AC 6.25 B 2 2

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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IR CH HI SA

12 9 7 7

10 12

8 12 10

12 9 7

10 10 8

12 6 7

9 11 8

10.5 10 5 7.5

83.5 79 44 22.5

1 2 3 4

Gateway College, Leicester

Ivanhoe 

Robins AC

30 September 2023

Club 6
Charnwood 

AC
Hinckley RC Saffron AC Club 7 Club 8

Relay 5

Speed Bounce

8 Lap Paarlauf

Relay 3

2 Lap Race

Club 5

Soft Javelin

Individual Track 4

Relay 4

Individual Track 5

Overall Position

Sportshall County League 2023

Relay 6

Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

Total

T
R

A
C

K
F

IE
L

D

In
d

iv
id

u
a
l

R
e
la

y

Chest Push

Standing Triple Jump

Individual Track 3

4 Lap Race

J
u

m
p

s
T

h
ro

w
s

Under 15 - Boys

Individual Track 6

Throws 5

Throws 6

Throws 4

High Jump

Jumps 6

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot Put



No Name Time Time Time Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Height Perf Dist Dist Dist Perf Dist Perf

32 Aidan Chandler 57.51 1.92 B 1 5.00

33 Alex Suart 55.44 A 2 95 A 1 43 B 2

44 Filip Zebrowski 27.34 46 A 3 6.00 B 2

45 George Watkins 24.20 2.24 A 3 8.00 A 1

47 Harry Flanagan 30.98 56 31

48 Jacob Thievendran 23.30 A 1 80 B 1 7.10 A 1

49 Thomas Mansfield 24.00 B 1 72 6.41 B 1

50 Tommy Underwood 56.50 B 2 1.82 5.00

15 Marcel Ewertowski 23.50 A 2 2.53 A 1 8.00 A 1

30 William King 26.05 B 3 70 A 2 6.46 A 2

31 Oliver Robinson 24.40 A 4 58 A 1 6.00 A 4

19 Carson Scott 50.93 A 1 2.26 A 2 7.00 B 1

18 Rayeem Abdulah 52.35 B 1 62 A 3 6.33 A 3

64 Jojo Nzana-Taylor 23.65 A 3 51 A 2

22 Ben Nzana-Taylor 25.31 B 2 43 B 2 51 B 1

29 Max Sharpe 27.21 1.80 B 2 7.25 A 3

Field - Jumps

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Saffron AC

Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Club

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Ivanhoe Robins AC

Jumps 6

Pos

Chest Push Soft Javelin Throws 4

Pos Pos Pos Pos

Shot PutSpeed Bounce

Pos

Standing Long 

Jump

Pos Pos PosPos

Individual 

Track 5

Pos

Individual 

Track 6

Pos

2 Lap Race

Pos Pos

4 Lap Race
Individual 

Track 3

Individual 

Track 4

Pos Pos Pos

Standing Triple 

Jump

Pos

Field - Throws

Under 15 - Boys Throws 5 Throws 6

Sportshall County League 2023

30 September 2023

Track - Individual

Vertical Jump High Jump



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 15 - Boys 5 January 2012

No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points No Name Club Time Points

44 Filip Zebrowski Ivanhoe Robins AC 27.34 32 Aidan Chandler Ivanhoe Robins AC 57.51

45 George Watkins Ivanhoe Robins AC 24.2 33 Alex Suart Ivanhoe Robins AC 55.44 A 2 7

47 Harry Flanagan Ivanhoe Robins AC 30.98 50 Tommy Underwood Ivanhoe Robins AC 56.5 B 2 3

48 Jacob Thievendran Ivanhoe Robins AC 23.3 A 1 8 19 Carson Scott Charnwood AC 50.93 A 1 8

49 Thomas Mansfield Ivanhoe Robins AC 24 B 1 4 18 Rayeem Abdulah Charnwood AC 52.35 B 1 4

15 Marcel Ewertowski Saffron AC 23.5 A 2 7

30 William King Hinckley RC 26.05 B 3 2

31 Oliver Robinson Hinckley RC 24.4 A 4 5

64 Jojo Nzana-Taylor Charnwood AC 23.65 A 3 6

22 Ben Nzana-Taylor Charnwood AC 25.31 B 2 3

29 Max Sharpe Charnwood AC 27.21

No Name Club Time No Name Club Time No Name Club Time

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring 4 Lap Race - Non Scoring

NS

Rank Rank

2 Lap Race 4 Lap Race Individual Track 3

Rank

Individual Track 3 - Non Scoring

NS NS

www.sportshall.org



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Bounces Points No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

33 Alex Suart Ivanhoe Robins AC 95 A 1 8 32 Aidan Chandler Ivanhoe Robins AC 1.92 B 1 4 48 Jacob Thievendran Ivanhoe Robins AC 7.10 A 1 8

47 Harry Flanagan Ivanhoe Robins AC 56 45 George Watkins Ivanhoe Robins AC 2.24 A 3 6 49 Thomas Mansfield Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.41 B 1 4

48 Jacob Thievendran Ivanhoe Robins AC 80 B 1 4 50 Tommy Underwood Ivanhoe Robins AC 1.82 30 William King Hinckley RC 6.46 A 2 7

49 Thomas Mansfield Ivanhoe Robins AC 72 15 Marcel Ewertowski Saffron AC 2.53 A 1 8 18 Rayeem Abdulah Charnwood AC 6.33 A 3 6

30 William King Hinckley RC 70 A 2 7 19 Carson Scott Charnwood AC 2.26 A 2 7

18 Rayeem Abdulah Charnwood AC 62 A 3 6 29 Max Sharpe Charnwood AC 1.80 B 2 3

22 Ben Nzana-Taylor Charnwood AC 43 B 2 3

No Name Club Bounces No Name Club
Distance 

(m)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Standing Triple Jump

RankRank Rank

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump

NS NS NS

Standing Triple Jump - Non ScoringSpeed Bounce - Non Scoring Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)

Final 

Faults

Total 

Faults
Points No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Points

33 Alex Suart Ivanhoe Robins AC 43 B 2 3

44 Filip Zebrowski Ivanhoe Robins AC 46 A 3 6

47 Harry Flanagan Ivanhoe Robins AC 31

31 Oliver Robinson Hinckley RC 58 A 1 8

64 Jojo Nzana-Taylor Charnwood AC 51 A 2 7

22 Ben Nzana-Taylor Charnwood AC 51 B 1 4

No Name Club
Distance 

(cm)
No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
Time Team # No Name Club

Distance 

(m)
A

Rank

Vertical Jump High Jump

High Jump - Non Scoring

NS NS

Jumps 6

RankRank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring Jumps 6 - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011

No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points No Name Club Dis (m) Points

32 Aidan Chandler Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.00

44 Filip Zebrowski Ivanhoe Robins AC 6.00 B 2 3

45 George Watkins Ivanhoe Robins AC 8.00 A 1 7.5

50 Tommy Underwood Ivanhoe Robins AC 5.00

15 Marcel Ewertowski Saffron AC 8.00 A 1 7.5

31 Oliver Robinson Hinckley RC 6.00 A 4 5

19 Carson Scott Charnwood AC 7.00 B 1 4

29 Max Sharpe Charnwood AC 7.25 A 3 6

No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m) No Name Club Dis (m)

Rank

Chest Push Shot Put

NS NS

Soft Javelin

RankRank

Chest Push - Non Scoring Shot Put - Non Scoring Soft Javelin - Non Scoring

NS



Aviva Sportshall County League 2011/2012 - The Big Sports Centre, Any Town - Under 13s - Boys 12/1/2011
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Leicestershire & Rutland Sportshall Athletics League 2023

League Tables 

Under 11 Girls Under 11 Boys Under 11s Combined Final Score

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

Ivanhoe Robins AC 134.5 134.5 Ivanhoe Robins AC 133 133 Ivanhoe Robins AC 267.5

Charnwood AC 125 125 Charnwood AC 128.5 128.5 Charnwood AC 253.5

Saffron AC 75.5 75.5 Saffron AC 80.5 80.5 Saffron AC 156

Hinckley RC 35 35 Hinckley RC 58 58 Hinckley RC 93

U13 Girls U13 Boys Under 13s Combined

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

Charnwood AC 117 117 Ivanhoe Robins AC 115 115 Ivanhoe Robins AC 225

Ivanhoe Robins AC 110 110 Charnwood AC 105 105 Charnwood AC 222

Hinckley RC 62 62 Hinckley RC 90.5 90.5 Hinckley RC 152.5

Saffron AC 22 22 Saffron AC 50.5 50.5 Saffron AC 72.5

U15 Girls U15 Boys Under 15s combined

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

Ivanhoe Robins AC 80 80 Ivanhoe Robins AC 83.5 83.5 Ivanhoe Robins AC 163.5

Charnwood AC 63 63 Charnwood AC 79 79 Charnwood AC 142

Saffron AC 14 14 Hinckley 44 44 Hinckley RC 44

Saffron AC 22.5 22.5 Saffron AC 36.5

 

SCORES SCORES

SCORES SCORES

SCORES SCORES


